
Part#: FWLF16197D51 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX CWDM 1511NM BLUE 8CH SFP In Stock: 378

RFQ

Part#: G-SFP-40-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: SFP MODULE GIGABIT SINGLE MODE D In Stock: 754

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1371D3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP+ 10 GB/S 220M In Stock: 634

RFQ

Part#: G-SFP-S53-20-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: SFP MODULE GIGABIT SINGLE MODE S In Stock: 975

RFQ

Part#: BB-808-38252 Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: FIBER OPTIC TXRX SFP LC In Stock: 155

RFQ

Part#: FWLF163240 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: MOD TXRX 15XXNM 45CH DWDM SFP In Stock: 178

RFQ

Part#: BB-808-38156 Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: FIBER OPTIC TXRX SFP LC In Stock: 209

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3813M349 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 6021

RFQ

Part#: HFBR-7924EHWZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX 4+4 2.7GBD PLUGGABLE PAR In Stock: 4013

RFQ

Part#: FWLF1524P2L57 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX CWDM 1571NM ORANGE 8CH SFP In Stock: 260

RFQ

Part#: G-SFP-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP LC DUPLEX 1310NM In Stock: 1496

RFQ

Part#: TAS-X5US5-KA6 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: XFP, 10G, ER, 1550NM, EML, 40KM, In Stock: 217

RFQ

Part#: SFP-40-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: SFP MODULE 10/100 MBPS SINGLE MO In Stock: 889

RFQ

Part#: G-SFP-S35-20-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: SFP MODULE GIGABIT SINGLE MODE S In Stock: 1167

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3971DTC27 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML APD XFP In Stock: 132

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5805ATZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V ST 1X9 In Stock: 4208

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1721P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB APD 1X/2X SFP In Stock: 279

RFQ

Part#: FTLC9551REPM Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: XCVR,QSFP28,100M,100GBASE-SR4,4X In Stock: 139

RFQ

Part#: G-SFP-RJ-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: SFP MODULE GIGABIT RJ45 COPPER M In Stock: 1516

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3815M346 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 64

RFQ

Henrich Electronics Corporation G-SFP-20-W G-SFP-20-W distributor G-SFP-20-W supplier G-SFP-20-W price

G-SFP-20-W download datasheet G-SFP-20-W datasheet G-SFP-20-W stock buy G-SFP-20-W

Henrich Electronics Corporation G-SFP-20-W

G-SFP-20-W

Part Number G-SFP-20-W

Manufacturer Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description TXRX SFP LC DUPLEX 1310NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 1168 pcs

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.15 V ~ 3.45 V

Series G-SFP-20-W

Other Names 1953-1041

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Fibre Channel 0.8 ~ 1.5Gbps 1310nm 3.15 V ~ 3.45 V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 0.8 ~ 1.5Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Fibre Channel

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Henrich Electronics Corporation series electronic components. We have 1168 pieces of Henrich Electronics

Corporation G-SFP-20-W in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

G-SFP-20-W Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Henrich Electronics Corporation Hong Kong

TXRX SFP LC DUPLEX 1310NM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

G-SFP-20-W Series  
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